QUESTION NO 5	i	By Councillor Campbell for answer by the Convener of the Housing, Homelessness and Fair Work Committee at a meeting of the Council on 24 November 2022
		Can the Convener provide:
Question	(1)	The number of void properties on the 31 October 2019, 2020 and 2021 (or nearest snapshot data available).
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	The number of properties that are currently void.
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	The average void length for 2019, 2020, 2021 and this year so far, and the longest current void length.
Answer	(3)	
Question	(4)	A breakdown of all void properties including address, number of bedrooms and current length of time void compiled by ward.
Answer	(4)	
Question	(5)	A breakdown of annual rent loss due to void properties for 2019/20, 2020/21, 2021/22 and a projected rent loss for 22/23.
Answer	(5)	